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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane) :

12. 0 Listen While You Lunch /

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion|
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Strange Honey-
moon (final episode) ;

3.30 Happiness CiubMatinee
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Crazy Titles4.15 For a Movie Fan
4.30 Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens.
5.45 Evening Star: Jo Stafford

EVENING PROGRAMME
A Handful of Hits
N.Z. Artists on Record
Ray Martin and his OrchestraCafe Continental
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
The Marksmen
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
The Racing Harcourts
The Stars Shine
How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
Sweet RhythmLatin-American Showcase
Half Hour of Variety
Jazz Concert
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices :

9.°0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 John Charles Thomas
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work /

10.30 Priyate Post
1045 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Gardening |

Talk; Fashion News; Strange Honeymoon|3.30 Handful of Stars
|3.45 Contrast of Voices4.0 #£Rhythm Pianists )

4.15 Songs of Romance
i Continental Favour
The Andrews Sisters |From South America
The Modernaires
Rawicz and Landauer
Tunes for All Tastesasa
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Kathryn Grayson
Popular Top Tunes |John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
The Octopus
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries )

Johnny April
On Your Selection

|Modern Variety .

Sam Costa
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of TodayClose down
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Oa.m. Top 0’ the Morning Tunesbee Breakfast Session
8. 0; Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)& Kenny Calling8 Tempo Bright
0 © Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Private Post
10.45. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Neapolitan Love Songs2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; Strange Honeymoon3.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
3.45 Stars of Vaudeville
4. 0 Ethel Smith
4.15 Dark Brown Voices
4.30 Les Welch and his Orchestra
4.45 Mindy Carson
5. 0 Borrah Minevitch and his Harmonica
Rascals
5.15 Louis Levy and his Orchestra5.30 Songs for the Young
5.45 The Knaves

EVENING PROGRAMME
Jay Wilbur ConductsGirl Choirs
Pianotime
New Releases
The Martins
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market: Carmen Cavallaro
The Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agathha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe Intruder
Suppertime Concert
Sing, Mr. Tauber
Guards on Parade
Askey AnticsBuri Ives
We’ve Got You Taped
For the Late Nighter
Close down

AZB woretm
. Oam. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Accent on MelodyDoctor Paul
Rowan LodgePrivate Post |
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
Lunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous
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Strange Honeymoon
30 Afternoon Musicale
0 The Singer is Dick Todd
15 Keyboard Harmonies
30 Tauber, Thomas and Tibbett45 Somethirg New for You
0 Popular Parade
30 The Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Variety
Reserved
New Releases
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
You Can’t Win
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilSecret Mountain
Reserved
Armchair Melodies
Drama of Medicine
Dancing Room Only
Songs and Melodies in Waltz Time
In the Modern Mood 2

At Close of Day
Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Brass Band Parade
9.45 Singing Stars: Herbert Ernst Groh
(tenor)

:

:

Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),|Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News;

10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Popular Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Ivan Rixon Singers2.15 The Richard Crean Orchestra
2.30 Women's Hour (Kay Begg):
Shopping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film
and Theatre News
3.30 British Variety Stars4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 The Johnston Brothers4.30 The New Light Symphony Orchestra
4.45 Famous Ballads5. @ Sheriff Johnny Denis and _ hisRanchers
5.15 Tango Time: Barnabas von Geczy5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Gene Jimae (harmonica)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeRecent Releases
Eyes of Knight
Office Wife
Deadly NightshadeFive Fingers
David’s Children
The Dark God
Orchestral Serenade
Night Beat
Piano Parade
Basses and Baritones

10. 0 The Renegade
10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down
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"The lush, string arrangements for
orchestra, as established by David Rose
in the States and many English com-
binations, has come to stay," says
Variety, and, judging by the success
of such dises as "Limelight" and "‘Ebb
Tide,’ the British have taken their
share in a revival of light orchestral
music. Among current English orches-
tra leaders, 1ZB honours Ray Martin,
whose instrumental miniatures and
tone pictures are to be featured at 6.45
tonight. * *
Dick Todd, who will be heard from
4ZB at 4.0, was born in Toronto, and
only discovered he could sing while
studying at McGill University. He
travelled for two years, visiting the
West Indies, England, France, Italy
and South America. On his return to
Canada, he decided to take singing
seriously, went to New York, made his
first gramophone record, and, during
1938, made several appearances in the
Artie Shaw programmes.
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Gene Jimae, a young American
virtuoso of the harmonica who recently
made stage appearances in this coun-
try, will be featured in recordings from
2ZA at ‘5.45,
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TheguaranteedNon-crease tie famous
in England, Australiaand U.S.A:
Madein New ZealandbyKlipper:

crushit twistit: knotit gotawrinkle !
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